

CS No. 761/18
Kireshwati vs. Lakhmiri Devi & Ors.

18.09.2018

Present : Plaintiff – by Sh. Yugant, proxy counsel.

D-1 in person.

D-2 - by Sh. Sumeet Khatri, Advocate -V/nama filed. Let WS of D-1 and D-2 be filed within thirty days from today. Put up this matter for replication if any by 08.01.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/18.09.2018