

CS No. 761/18

09.12.2021

Present : Sh. Yogesh Sharma, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Vishnu Sharma, ld. counsel for D2.
None for D1.

Matter was fixed for framing of issues.

At request, put up this matter for purpose fixed
on 08.03.2022.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/09.12.2021